600 GLENPARK CT, NASHVILLE, TN, US,

Location, Location, Location, An Amazing Location Convenient
Almost to Most of Nashville's Area Highways, Few Minutes To BNA
& Nashville Downtown and OpryMills Mall and Opryland Hotel.
Beautifully Renovated House in a Corner Lot Offers 4 Bedrooms,
2.5 Baths, 2 Car Garage with A Nice Lot. New Flooring, Fresh
Paint, New Deck Wood with Paint, [...]

Rooms

$449,900



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Den
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Finished

Parking: Basement

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

13x11

12x10

11x10

16x11

20x12

15x11

18x12

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central

Exterior material: Brick

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available



